
IROCC Raceway

Round

44
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Bell, Blake 42/8:03.380 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Reedy 12th Mod (B3 Main)

Mason, Todd 4 1 39 8:06.496 11.686 11.795 11.863 1411.919

Younger, Tom 5 2 38 8:03.540 12.052 12.121 12.189 1512.237

Roberts, Craig 1 3 38 8:06.064 2.524 11.721 11.823 11.935 1112.023

Fantetti, Nick 3 4 36 8:01.186 12.157 12.216 12.295 1312.388

Haddow, Jody 10 5 35 8:07.385 12.467 12.601 12.790 2012.921

Ha, John 2 6 33 8:08.842 12.179 12.242 12.375 1212.606

Fantetti, Rob 7 7 31 8:14.342 12.863 13.000 13.201 1713.457

Collins, Bob 9 8 27 8:00.493 14.628 15.139 15.520 1915.842

Haddow, Carter 8 9 22 5:24.528 12.772 12.996 13.251 1813.713

Baird, Avery 6 10 15 3:23.649 12.435 12.661 12.904 1613.577

Roberts Ha Fantetti Mason Younger Baird Fantetti Haddow Collins Haddow

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/14.289 2/14.445 7/17.762 3/14.824 5/16.754 6/17.343 4/16.597 8/18.043 10/24.576 9/19.3901.

2/12.600 [1/12.179] 7/13.021 3/12.489 4/12.973 5/13.071 6/13.972 8/13.276 10/16.000 9/14.2272.

1/12.565 6/18.387 5/13.945 2/12.559 3/12.406 4/12.589 9/24.913 8/17.424 10/20.527 7/14.3883.

1/13.377 6/12.414 5/12.324 3/15.855 2/12.664 4/13.509 9/18.550 7/15.142 10/20.532 8/16.1884.

1/12.894 4/12.851 6/15.195 3/12.514 2/12.253 5/14.298 9/13.774 7/13.484 10/15.792 8/13.8245.

1/12.513 4/12.240 6/12.551 3/12.154 2/12.058 5/12.937 9/13.470 7/15.955 10/22.293 8/15.7956.

1/12.624 4/12.193 6/12.381 3/12.035 2/12.354 5/12.575 9/13.057 8/18.049 [10/14.628] 7/15.0947.

1/12.009 6/19.429 5/13.278 [3/11.686] 2/12.176 4/12.925 9/22.089 8/13.526 10/16.107 7/13.7208.

1/11.992 6/21.361 5/14.227 3/12.269 [2/12.052] [4/12.435] 9/15.272 8/13.313 10/15.906 7/14.0589.

3/18.701 7/16.217 5/12.278 2/13.038 1/12.385 4/13.151 9/16.447 8/13.952 10/19.735 6/14.63610.

3/13.214 8/17.099 5/13.941 1/11.795 2/14.312 4/12.783 9/13.839 7/15.438 10/14.988 6/13.10611.

[3/11.721] 9/28.037 5/12.825 1/11.951 2/12.137 4/13.061 8/14.361 7/13.813 10/18.136 6/13.30512.

3/11.938 8/13.247 5/12.865 1/12.282 2/12.646 4/15.491 9/15.362 [7/12.772] 10/14.833 6/12.88513.

3/12.009 8/12.462 4/12.218 1/11.798 2/12.189 5/13.606 9/15.547 7/17.303 10/16.408 6/13.11214.

3/13.272 8/14.314 4/13.054 1/12.181 2/12.317 5/13.875 9/15.178 7/14.938 10/15.696 6/14.12415.

3/12.150 7/12.266 4/12.318 1/11.870 2/12.276 8/13.100 6/13.529 9/21.396 5/13.15516.

3/12.984 7/13.162 4/12.315 1/12.371 2/12.343 8/13.252 6/12.853 9/17.349 5/13.00817.

3/12.095 7/12.334 [4/12.157] 1/12.311 2/12.582 8/13.496 6/16.625 9/21.336 [5/12.467]18.

3/13.660 7/15.269 4/13.419 1/11.957 2/12.521 8/12.898 6/13.103 9/18.328 5/12.54419.

3/12.287 7/13.355 4/12.527 1/11.939 2/12.182 8/16.844 6/13.680 9/16.107 5/15.17420.

3/11.812 7/12.450 4/12.262 1/12.013 2/13.598 8/24.046 6/15.336 9/20.366 5/12.59021.

3/12.473 7/13.100 4/12.569 1/12.172 2/12.370 8/13.081 6/12.974 9/17.696 5/14.39522.

3/12.156 6/14.899 4/13.551 1/12.110 2/12.363 [7/12.863] 8/16.298 5/12.84423.

3/12.170 6/20.094 4/12.167 1/11.824 2/12.355 7/18.825 8/16.268 5/12.72124.

3/12.468 6/13.663 4/14.210 1/12.916 2/12.314 7/16.834 8/17.945 5/13.15725.

3/12.136 6/12.522 4/16.253 1/12.493 2/13.109 7/13.894 8/15.697 5/13.43926.

3/13.760 6/12.689 4/13.731 1/12.221 2/12.683 7/13.348 8/15.550 5/15.03227.

3/12.497 6/16.237 4/14.052 1/12.012 2/13.981 7/13.445 5/13.30928.

3/11.805 6/16.187 4/12.882 1/12.476 2/12.286 7/18.093 5/12.68429.

3/12.602 6/13.746 4/17.444 1/12.123 2/12.484 7/19.468 5/13.94030.

3/12.798 6/12.983 4/12.536 1/11.992 2/13.460 7/18.427 5/13.04831.

3/11.837 6/13.529 4/12.658 1/12.700 2/12.346 5/15.24132.

3/12.233 6/13.482 4/13.197 1/11.900 2/12.278 5/14.26033.

3/12.934 4/13.299 1/11.907 2/12.653 5/13.34134.

3/13.565 4/13.215 1/13.684 2/12.729 5/13.18435.

3/14.061 4/12.559 1/12.747 2/13.45036.

3/12.691 1/13.433 2/12.76837.

3/13.172 1/12.893 2/12.73338.

1/13.00239.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Reedy 12th Mod (B3)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

8:00.648Mason, Todd 2 8:05.866 8:06.496 2 1 1 2137 39 391 78/972.3621.

6:53.540Roberts, Craig 6 8:09.700 8:06.064 6 2 3 5231 38 383 76/975.7642.

8:07.759Younger, Tom 3 8:00.196 8:03.540 3 4 2 5437 37 382 75/971.2993.

8:03.827Ha, John 4 8:00.112 8:08.842 4 3 6 7336 37 336 73/963.9394.

8:00.225Baird, Avery 1 3:17.085 3:23.649 1 6 10 7637 13 1510 50/677.3105.

8:08.273Fantetti, Nick 5 8:01.186 5 10 4 91036 364 72/969.4596.

8:03.545Collins, Bob 8 8:11.663 8:00.493 8 5 8 13528 30 278 58/975.2087.

4:44.547Haddow, Jody 10 49.745 8:07.385 10 8 5 13810 3 355 38/537.1308.

6:36.631Fantetti, Rob 9 2:30.439 8:14.342 9 7 7 14726 9 317 40/644.7819.

8:23.973Haddow, Carter 7 17.125 5:24.528 7 9 9 16930 1 229 52/828.50110.


